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HANSEN PERMIT SYSTEMHNBP160 

Building Permit Application/Issued Report from 02/02/2026 to 02/06/2026

251603

251616

251617

251618

186185

186156

186177

260183

186274

186225

260283

252609

186186

186256

186257

252275-1

186198

186203

186168

260146

186255

252447

260184

186277

186215

260318

260307

186237

186216

201675

186149

260294

Permit
Number

RES-SINGLE FAMILY
STANDARD
RES-SINGLE FAMILY
STANDARD
RES-SINGLE FAMILY
STANDARD
RES-SINGLE FAMILY
STANDARD
BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
BLDG

PLBG

RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
BLDG/ELEC

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
BLDG

RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
BLDG

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

PLBG

RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
PLBG

RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE

Permit Type

02/05/2026

02/05/2026

02/05/2026

02/05/2026

02/03/2026

02/02/2026

02/03/2026

02/06/2026

02/06/2026

02/04/2026

02/03/2026

02/03/2026

02/05/2026

02/05/2026

02/03/2026

02/03/2026

02/03/2026

02/03/2026

02/05/2026

02/05/2026

02/02/2026

02/06/2026

02/06/2026

02/04/2026

02/04/2026

02/04/2026

02/02/2026

02/02/2026

Issued
Date

SHEA HOMES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

SHEA HOMES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

SHEA HOMES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

SHEA HOMES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

TAYLOR MORRISON/ARIZONA INC

TAYLOR MORRISON/ARIZONA INC

TAYLOR MORRISON/ARIZONA INC

DEANNA TEJADA LIVING TRUST

DEANNA TEJADA LIVING TRUST

DENISE BLAU

PATRICK HITCHCOCK

KATHY LOYA

KATHY LOYA

SHEA HOMES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

SHEA HOMES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

LUIS CUELLAR

TAYLOR MORRISON/ARIZONA INC

TAYLOR MORRISON/ARIZONA INC

MOHAMED SESAY

WILLIAM THERRIEN

WILLIAM THERRIEN

INDER RANGI

STEPHEN DONIVAN

STEPHEN DONIVAN

KRUPESH & PURVI SHAH

BRITTNI HERNANDEZ

MARK AND JUDY SILVER

WOODSIDE HOMES

KARISHMAN PANDEY

CECILIA ROMERO

JOANNE CANO

DONALD DRUSHEL

Owner Name

SWC 75TH AVE AND NORTHERN

SWC 75TH AVE AND NORTHERN

SWC 75TH AVE AND NORTHERN

SWC 75TH AVE AND NORTHERN

5757 N 176TH AVE    

5763 N 176TH AVE    

5761 N 177TH LN    

7622 N 48TH DR    

7622 N 48TH DR    

8620 N 53RD AVE    

21090 N 64TH AVE    

6125 N 88TH DR    

6125 N 88TH DR    

7861 W BRYCE LN    

7865 W BRYCE LN    

6138 W CAROL ANN WAY    

8816 W COLTER ST    

8822 W COLTER ST    

6314 W DAILEY ST    

7445 W FOOTHILL DR    

7445 W FOOTHILL DR    

5916 W HEARN RD    

6048 W HEARN RD    

6048 W HEARN RD    

5240 W IRONWOOD DR    

7125 W KRALL ST    

6101 W LARKSPUR DR    

5808 W MAUNA LOA LN    

5611 W MELINDA LN    

5315 W MYRTLE AVE    

8767 W OCOTILLO RD    

8220 W ORANGE DR    

Property Street Address

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

Construction Type
Application

Date

06/26/2025

06/26/2025

06/26/2025

06/26/2025

02/03/2026

02/02/2026

02/03/2026

01/23/2026

02/06/2026

02/04/2026

02/02/2026

12/16/2025

02/03/2026

02/05/2026

02/05/2026

01/16/2026

02/03/2026

02/03/2026

02/03/2026

01/21/2026

02/05/2026

11/12/2025

01/23/2026

02/06/2026

02/04/2026

02/06/2026

02/04/2026

02/04/2026

02/04/2026

09/16/2020

02/02/2026

02/05/2026

RES-1S

RES-1S

RES-1S

RES-1S

2-3-45

2-3-45

2-3-45

RES-?

2

4

RES-?

RES-?

2-3

2-3-45

2-3-45

RES-?

2-3-45

2-3-45

2-3-45

RES-?

2

RES-?

RES-?

2

2-3-45

RES-?

RES-?

2-3-45

4

RES-?

4

RES-?
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HANSEN PERMIT SYSTEMHNBP160 

Building Permit Application/Issued Report from 02/02/2026 to 02/06/2026

186176

186172

186175

260185

186278

186265

185535

186174

186165

186249

260058

186214

186210

260282

Permit
Number

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
BLDG

PLBG

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
ELEC

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE

Permit Type

02/03/2026

02/03/2026

02/03/2026

02/06/2026

02/06/2026

02/06/2026

02/02/2026

02/03/2026

02/02/2026

02/06/2026

02/04/2026

02/04/2026

02/03/2026

Issued
Date

DR HORTON INC

DR HORTON INC

DR HORTON INC

KENNETH & KATHERINE KIHLMAN

KENNETH & KATHERINE KIHLMAN

VICKI RAMSAY

AMOGH PRASANNA

TAYLOR MORRISON/ARIZONA INC

TAYLOR MORRISON/ARIZONA INC

EMERGENCY HOME RESCUE LLC

AARON GALLEGOS

AARON GALLEGOS

TAYLOR MORRISON/ARIZONA INC

LAURIE KRAENZLER

Owner Name

17800 W PALO VERDE AVE    

17812 W PALO VERDE AVE    

17818 W PALO VERDE AVE    

6212 W PONTIAC DR    

6212 W PONTIAC DR    

6263 W ROSE GARDEN LN    

5715 W SAINT MORITZ LN    

17814 W SAN MIGUEL AVE    

17614 W SOLANO DR    

6960 W SOLANO DR S  

6218 W SURREY AVE    

6218 W SURREY AVE    

8846 W VERMONT AVE    

5441 W WESCOTT DR    

Property Street Address

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

SWIMMING POOLS

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

Construction Type

* * * * *  End of Report  * * * * *

Application
Date

02/03/2026

02/03/2026

02/03/2026

01/23/2026

02/06/2026

02/06/2026

01/07/2026

02/03/2026

02/02/2026

02/06/2026

01/07/2026

02/04/2026

02/03/2026

02/02/2026

2-3-45

2-3-45

2-3-45

RES-?

2

4

2-3-4

2-3-45

2-3-45

2-3-45

RES-?

3

2-3-45

RES-?


