

Permit Number	Permit Type	Application Date	Issued Date	Owner Name	Property Street Address	Construction Type
251603	RES-1S RES-SINGLE FAMILY STANDARD	06/26/2025	02/05/2026	SHEA HOMES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	SWC 75TH AVE AND NORTHERN	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
251616	RES-1S RES-SINGLE FAMILY STANDARD	06/26/2025	02/05/2026	SHEA HOMES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	SWC 75TH AVE AND NORTHERN	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
251617	RES-1S RES-SINGLE FAMILY STANDARD	06/26/2025	02/05/2026	SHEA HOMES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	SWC 75TH AVE AND NORTHERN	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
251618	RES-1S RES-SINGLE FAMILY STANDARD	06/26/2025	02/05/2026	SHEA HOMES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	SWC 75TH AVE AND NORTHERN	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
186185	2-3-45 BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH	02/03/2026	02/03/2026	TAYLOR MORRISON/ARIZONA INC	5757 N 176TH AVE	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
186156	2-3-45 BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH	02/02/2026	02/02/2026	TAYLOR MORRISON/ARIZONA INC	5763 N 176TH AVE	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
186177	2-3-45 BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH	02/03/2026	02/03/2026	TAYLOR MORRISON/ARIZONA INC	5761 N 177TH LN	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
260183	RES-? RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE CODE	01/23/2026	02/06/2026	DEANNA TEJADA LIVING TRUST	7622 N 48TH DR	RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER
186274	2 BLDG	02/06/2026	02/06/2026	DEANNA TEJADA LIVING TRUST	7622 N 48TH DR	RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER
186225	4 PLBG	02/04/2026	02/04/2026	DENISE BLAU	8620 N 53RD AVE	RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER
260283	RES-? RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE CODE	02/02/2026		PATRICK HITCHCOCK	21090 N 64TH AVE	RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER
252609	RES-? RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE CODE	12/16/2025	02/03/2026	KATHY LOYA	6125 N 88TH DR	RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER
186186	2-3 BLDG/ELEC	02/03/2026	02/03/2026	KATHY LOYA	6125 N 88TH DR	RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER
186256	2-3-45 BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH	02/05/2026	02/05/2026	SHEA HOMES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	7861 W BRYCE LN	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
186257	2-3-45 BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH	02/05/2026	02/05/2026	SHEA HOMES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	7865 W BRYCE LN	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
252275-1	RES-? RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE CODE	01/16/2026	02/03/2026	LUIS CUELLAR	6138 W CAROL ANN WAY	RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER
186198	2-3-45 BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH	02/03/2026	02/03/2026	TAYLOR MORRISON/ARIZONA INC	8816 W COLTER ST	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
186203	2-3-45 BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH	02/03/2026	02/03/2026	TAYLOR MORRISON/ARIZONA INC	8822 W COLTER ST	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
186168	2-3-45 BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH	02/03/2026	02/03/2026	MOHAMED SESAY	6314 W DAILEY ST	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
260146	RES-? RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE CODE	01/21/2026	02/05/2026	WILLIAM THERRIEN	7445 W FOOTHILL DR	RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER
186255	2 BLDG	02/05/2026	02/05/2026	WILLIAM THERRIEN	7445 W FOOTHILL DR	RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER
252447	RES-? RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE CODE	11/12/2025	02/02/2026	INDER RANGI	5916 W HEARN RD	RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER
260184	RES-? RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE CODE	01/23/2026	02/06/2026	STEPHEN DONIVAN	6048 W HEARN RD	RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER
186277	2 BLDG	02/06/2026	02/06/2026	STEPHEN DONIVAN	6048 W HEARN RD	RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER
186215	2-3-45 BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH	02/04/2026	02/04/2026	KRUPESH & PURVI SHAH	5240 W IRONWOOD DR	RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER
260318	RES-? RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE CODE	02/06/2026		BRITNI HERNANDEZ	7125 W KRALL ST	RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER
260307	RES-? RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE CODE	02/04/2026		MARK AND JUDY SILVER	6101 W LARKSPUR DR	RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER
186237	2-3-45 BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH	02/04/2026	02/04/2026	WOODSIDE HOMES	5808 W MAUNA LOA LN	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
186216	4 PLBG	02/04/2026	02/04/2026	KARISHMAN PANDEY	5611 W MELINDA LN	RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER
201675	RES-? RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE CODE	09/16/2020	02/02/2026	CECILIA ROMERO	5315 W MYRTLE AVE	RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER
186149	4 PLBG	02/02/2026	02/02/2026	JOANNE CANO	8767 W OCOTILLO RD	RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER
260294	RES-? RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE CODE	02/05/2026		DONALD DRUSHEL	8220 W ORANGE DR	RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

Permit Number	Permit Type	Application Date	Issued Date	Owner Name	Property Street Address	Construction Type
186176	2-3-45 BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH	02/03/2026	02/03/2026	DR HORTON INC	17800 W PALO VERDE AVE	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
186172	2-3-45 BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH	02/03/2026	02/03/2026	DR HORTON INC	17812 W PALO VERDE AVE	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
186175	2-3-45 BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH	02/03/2026	02/03/2026	DR HORTON INC	17818 W PALO VERDE AVE	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
260185	RES-? RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE CODE	01/23/2026	02/06/2026	KENNETH & KATHERINE KIHLMAN	6212 W PONTIAC DR	RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER
186278	2 BLDG	02/06/2026	02/06/2026	KENNETH & KATHERINE KIHLMAN	6212 W PONTIAC DR	RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER
186265	4 PLBG	02/06/2026	02/06/2026	VICKI RAMSAY	6263 W ROSE GARDEN LN	RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER
185535	2-3-4 BLDG/ELEC/PLBG	01/07/2026	02/02/2026	AMOGH PRASANNA	5715 W SAINT MORITZ LN	SWIMMING POOLS
186174	2-3-45 BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH	02/03/2026	02/03/2026	TAYLOR MORRISON/ARIZONA INC	17814 W SAN MIGUEL AVE	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
186165	2-3-45 BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH	02/02/2026	02/02/2026	TAYLOR MORRISON/ARIZONA INC	17614 W SOLANO DR	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
186249	2-3-45 BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH	02/06/2026	02/06/2026	EMERGENCY HOME RESCUE LLC	6960 W SOLANO DR S	RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER
260058	RES-? RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE CODE	01/07/2026	02/04/2026	AARON GALLEGOS	6218 W SURREY AVE	RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER
186214	3 ELEC	02/04/2026	02/04/2026	AARON GALLEGOS	6218 W SURREY AVE	RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER
186210	2-3-45 BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH	02/03/2026	02/03/2026	TAYLOR MORRISON/ARIZONA INC	8846 W VERMONT AVE	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
260282	RES-? RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE CODE	02/02/2026		LAURIE KRAENZLER	5441 W WESCOTT DR	RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

***** End of Report *****